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Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago
PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER

Project Name: Terminal Furniture, Furnishings, Related Accessories, Parts and Service for O’Hare and Midway
International Airports

Procurement Specialist: Carmella Duran

Specification No. 830487 Lead Department: Aviation
O’Hare AAB Building Conf Rm 1,

Conference Date: January 08, 2019 Conference Location: 10510 W. Zemke Rd. 60666

Attendee Name E-mail Affiliation Telephone No.

Joe Ingolia jingolia@frankcooney.com Frank Cooney Company 847-529-2198

Diane Trujillo Diane.trujillo@fishconstruction.com Fish Construction, Inc. 713-206-0228

Harrison Rose Harrisonrose.sales@gmail.com Arconas 847-715-9523

Lynn Patterson lpatterson@interiorinvestments.com Interior Investments LLC 630-563-4704

Steve Drake stevedrake@warehousedirect.com
Warehouse Direct Workplace

Solutions
847-631-7144

Tim Hanisch thanisch@builderschicago.com Builders Chicago Corporation 312-617-4141

Ilana Sepiashvili Isepiashvili@eeachicago.com
Earles Architects and Associates,

Inc.
312-768-4224

Timothy J. Zilz tim@seaats.com SEAATS 312-768-4250

Michael Sandoval Michael@seaats.com SEAATS 312-768-4250
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Attendee Name E-mail Affiliation Telephone No.

Steven Nadler Steven.nadler@stvinc.com STV Inc. 312-553-0655

David Bowman dbowman@cityofchicago.org
City of Chicago

Department of Aviation
773-686-7089

Michael Junius michael.junius@cityofchicago.org
City of Chicago

Department of Aviation
312-590-9687

Felicia Warner felicia.warner@cityofchicago.org
City of Chicago

Department of Procurement Services
312-744-2239

Carmella Duran carmella.duran@cityofchicago.org
City of Chicago

Department of Procurement Services
312-744-3286


